REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

Master Forge
678489

ITEM PART NUMBER
58 10240-19
59 10240-20
60 Y-12124
61 Y-12125
62 Y-12126
63 21106-13
64 21109-905
65 21076-905
66 21306-925
67 25208-205
68 21036-905
69 21096-955
8A 21099-10A
70 21526-375
71 21526-395
12 50001543
73 21039-915
74 10892-23
9A 23001-614
9B 23001-654
75 23101-614
76 23100-654
7 23030-635
78 23030-615
79 23401-611
80 23401-631
81 23009-608
82 20409-934
10A 10395-R51H
83 23000-271
84 23000-254
85 23909-20
86 23009-98
87 S$21362

88 27906-35
89 21009-995
90 S§21125

91 C12505
92 C12504
93 Y-29310
94 Y-12855
95 Y-12222
96 Y-12223
97 10342-252
98 Y-11560
99 S21124
100 Y-11793
101 S$21235
102 S$21233
103 Y-11987
104 Y-29304
105 S§21255
106 Y-12220
107 Y-12835
108 Y-12646
109 521136
110 Y-29307
111 S211258
112 S21141
113 Y-11208
114 Y-11598
115 Y-12310
116 Y-12859
117 Y-29303

DESCRIPTION

DOOR PIN BOTTOM

DOOR PIN TOP

DOOR PIN CAP BOTTOM

DOOR PIN COMPRESSION CAP
DOOR PLUG

DOOR HANDLE

CABINET SIDE PANEL

TOP MAGNET BRACKET
CABINET REAR PANEL

SHELF CABINET

SHELF CABINET SUPPORT
LOWER BASE

BASE - TANK SLIDE ASSEMBLY
BASE - TANK

TANK BASE - BRACKET SUPPORT
TANK BASE - SLIDE SET
CASTER BRACKET

CASTER - 3" RUBBER MOLDED
SIDE SHELF ASSEMBLY - RIGHT

SIDE SHELF ASSEMBLY - LEFT WITH SIDE BURNER

SIDE SHELF - RIGHT

SIDE SHELF - LEFT WITH SIDE BURNER

SHELF BRACKET - LEFT
SHELF BRACKET - RIGHT
SHELF FRONT FASCIAS - RIGHT
SHELF FRONT FASCIAS - LEFT
SHELF STRAP

SHELF STRAP INSERT

SIDE BURNER ASSEMBLY
SIDE BURNER - BODY

SIDE BURNER - COVER

SIDE BURNER - BURNER ASSEMBLY
SIDE BURNER - GRID/TRIVET
REAR BURNER - SPRING
REAR BURNER - TUBE

TANK COLLAR CLAMP

SCREW #8 X 3/8 PHCP

MATCH LIGHT - STICK

MATCH LIGHT - CHAIN

SCREW #10 - 24 X 3/4 PHCP
BOLT - THCP 1/4 - 20 X 3/8”" U
MAGNET

MAGNET - SNAP IN

AAA BATTERY

SCREW 1/4 - 20 X 1 1/2 PHCP
SCREW #8 X 1/2 PHCP

NUT - HEX 1/4 - 20

PIN - HINGE WITH HOLE 1 1/16
CLIP - HITCH PIN

BOLT - CARRIAGE 1/4 - 20
BOLT - PHCP #10 - 24 X 3/8" A
WASHER - FLT .3125 X 3/4
BUSHING SB - 1.375-16 HEYCO
SCREW #6 - 32 X 1/4 PHCP
SCREW - SHOULDER #8 X 1/2 PHCP
SCREW #8 - 32 X 3/8 PHCP
NUT - HEX 10/24 JS500
SCREW #8 X 3/8 TYPE AB
CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4 - 20 X 3/4
LOCK WASHER #10

WING NUT 1/4 - 20 FORGED
SCREW 1/4 - 20 X 3/4 PH SQUARE
BOLT - THCP 1/4 -20 X 3/8" T
BOLT -PHCP #10-24 X3/8 T

QUANTITY
2

_sg_\_\_\_\..\_A.A_\Ml\)_\_\l\)[\)_x_n_s_\py\)_n[\)_s_n_\_n_\_n_nl\)l\).hy\)l\_)l\)

—

aBomacaomyNaaRabORBravNE D



